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Fire Progression
INTERPRETED ACRES as of 7-29  2329hrs

Whetstone Ridge - 2,340
Meyers - 1,098

Whetstone Ridge &
Meyers Fires
MT-BDF-002213-002217

July 30, 2017
E.Morgan

Progression
!?+ EventPoint selection

Meyers
2017-07-16

2017-07-18

2017-07-20

2017-07-21

2017-07-22

2017-07-23

2017-07-24

2017-07-25

2017-07-26

2017-07-27

2017-07-28

2017-07-29

Whetstone Ridge
2017-07-14

2017-07-16

2017-07-18

2017-07-20

2017-07-21

2017-07-22

2017-07-23

2017-07-24

2017-07-25

2017-07-26

2017-07-27

2017-07-28

2017-07-29

UTM NAD83 Zone 12N

Date Acres Change in Acres
20170716 28 0
20170718 69 11
20170720 655 586
20170721_0239 689 34
20170721_2358 838 149
20170722_2319 895 57
20170723_2318 959 64
20170724_2150 1022 63
20170725_2234 1052 30
20170727_2234 1071 19
20170729_0041 1077 6
20170729_2324 1098 21

Meyers Fire Date Acres Change in Acres
20170714 138 0
20170716 326 188
20170718 345 19
20170720 873 528
20170721_0239 998 125
20170721_2358 1344 346
20170722_2319 1504 160
20170723_2318 1656 152
20170724_2150 1918 262
20170725_2344 2104 186
20170727_2344 2229 125
20170729_0046 2241 12
20170729_2329 2340 99

Whetstone Ridge Fire


